Hevy— BAB D H W e
PR DI E mo1zo 370- 91 9‘3&’“&3»"“

—EEFEHRTHET{EMES70
BERICEESRVWESDLE

Y- EERERIHEE b b =
H— LR EBREREE . 050-8892-4930

- J

& Bl - ERE. BREERORITAN

OBIFANT AWRICE > TREIFANT X2 ANTT
AR 5 A2 353 N yney
N R - AR Y B25 N gir - mERE
AN 2 h—= - NTAIF I\ fEEmFREE AW x 1T
AY - N S0 O #ama| O Az
A=) I\ i EIREE (W) O hF5—5L - RrL—y
75 Y4 F/BBR/EE ABRRA BEAAR O R—z2x—H— JAY'TS /N sm
A TS5 B= /- /- 05m 14,.55m A s - SExs AN Tyng<— /N B R

[EENHEY—ER] ICBITANERMBCESER

181648
il
KE=I)=F::|

EXiE1

5,103
10, 205

15, 308H

BXiR2
10, 6799
21,357/

32,036M4

£S04
17,000
34,000/

51,0004

Sy 7
19,9814
39, 962

59, 943M

RT3
27,427M
54, 854

82,281H

B4
31,3721
62, 743M

94,1149

RS
36, 725M
73, 449/

110, 173H

N ey o

A 3=t

AN yn<F - BEEE
IN DEREER - Bl
A=

/N HIv

I\ L e —MEBIERAE
N >0 - 8n
AY-
O »a
I\ E (DVEA)
£\ WRSA

FHEL & DEE

O n—%vvom

I\ asRE

/N BiEE - o EETFHMm
Ay~

NS (IFweE)



Y— LR EHE R E

EE b b

PHRIE DI &

R E=RE

M L. k@A, IklE. =73v, FyFv, 7ao0—Evy b

A SRR

I) E‘y 7“\ %E\ F 4 l/\ 5%@‘8\

VYD RAAR—RA, TVNZVR

B AB&H4

|| =xe| |=nm| | 60 | |\mumE| |REA| LS | |£2EH

B 1~2 || 1~5 | || | HE%AT| | BB 1;,%% SRR
BZbY - 8

Oas | |[EMmEk| |[AB2| | K8k | 550 | | &R || &8 | |8mb :;ﬁrég
| (TS5 0F || AR || BE||BA| | NAT| | HET| | Xeg
EAE || BE || BE | |;_xz| nmm | fER

AR SERAE AE

FAEXEFEARAHR 20205038158

ABER 128 (12%)
BEYEERE 2 EE
b R - TR
EEEA MR F—v I TREY Y —

BT RERMN52. Tkm, FHEERH 53. 3km, FAFERA 53. %km

*EM

?

Google Map data €2025



